

## **CLUB GRANTS** CATEGORY 2 - APPLICATION FORM

All fields are MANDATORY (unless otherwise stated)

Name of Individual/Organisation Applying for Funding:
Title:
ABN:
Council Area:
Primary Contact Details:
Title:
Name:
Postal Address:
Suburb:
State:
Postcode:
Phone:
FAX:
Email:
Secondary Contact Person Details:
Title:
Name:
Phone:
FAX:
Email:
Banking Details: (optional)
Account Name:
Account Number:
BSB:
Status and prior funding:
Are any members of your organization/individuals members of the RSL?
Yes No
Have you or your organization received Club Grants funding from Padstow RSL before?
Yes No
If your application for funding is successful you will be required to:
Make an appropriate level of acknowledgement of the funding source for the project
<ul> <li>Submit an evaluation report at the completion of the project</li> </ul>
Please provide a short outline of your project (what you are going to do or provide, e.g. details of your
event, service, product etc.)



Who will be the main beneficiary/target group/client group for the project? Please be specific.
(e.g. men, women, children with learning difficulties)
Men
Women
Children
Family Groups
Disadvantaged Individuals
Sporting Groups
Educational Programs
Other
Is this program, project or service already assisted by an existing local, State, or Commonwealth
Government funding program?
Yes No
If yes , please give details:
Has your application been supported by any other community organisations (i.e. other clubs) or do you
intend to work in partnership with any other organisation or club on this project?
Yes No
What is the total amount of Club Grants funding you are seeking for this application?
Will your project still be viable if you receive Club Grants funding less than the requested amount?
Yes No
What is the proposed commencement date and completion date for the project?
Commencement Date:
Completion Date:
Is the expenditure on community development and support to be applied outside Bankstown LGA?
Yes No
Is your organisation a non-profit organisation?
Yes No

Please fill out this form and direct all correspondence to the General Manager.

E: <u>sharon@padstowrsl.com.au</u> Post: PADSTOW RSL CLUB 24 – 28 Howard Road Padstow, NSW 2211